nationalexpress
NO6
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium to Plymouth

Valid from Monday 6th of July 2026 to Tuesday 7th of July 2026

Monday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium
BridgwaterCoach Stn
TauntonPark Street, adjacent County Hall

ExeterBampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way

Tuesday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium
BridgwaterCoach Stn
TauntonPark Street, adjacent County Hall

ExeterBampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way

Times

23:15
02:35
03:05

03:50
04:50

Times

23:15
02:35
03:05

03:50
04:50
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