

**national**express

N06

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium to Plymouth

Valid from Monday 6th of July 2026 to Tuesday 7th of July 2026

## Monday

<b>Stops</b>	<b>Times</b>
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	23:15
BridgwaterCoach Stn	02:35
TauntonPark Street, adjacent County Hall	03:05
ExeterBampfylde Street, Express Coach Stop 34	03:50
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way	04:50

## Tuesday

<b>Stops</b>	<b>Times</b>
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	23:15
BridgwaterCoach Stn	02:35
TauntonPark Street, adjacent County Hall	03:05
ExeterBampfylde Street, Express Coach Stop 34	03:50
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way	04:50